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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 30-4-2023

Дисциплина 6 Женски, 50m Делфин/Fly Отворено
30-Апр-23 - 12:29 Резултати
Бодова: FINA 2023

Ранг Г.Р. Време Бодова

Ulazne Pionirke 2014 god. (9 god.)

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 44.41 166
2. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 52.82 98
3. VITANOVIC, Elena 14 Sveti Nikola 55.09 87
4. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 56.29 81
5. STEVANOVIC, Andrea 14 Olimpija Bor 57.83 75
6. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 1:00.29 66

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (10-11 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 38.27 260
2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 38.67 252
3. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Leskovac 40.97 212
4. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Radnicki 1969 43.77 173
5. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 44.53 165
6. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 44.86 161
7. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 45.26 157
8. PROKIC, Nikolina 13 Orka 034 47.32 137
9. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Ajkule 49.14 122

10. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 50.16 115
11. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 50.35 114
12. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 50.87 110
13. RADOJEVIC, Una 12 Sveti Nikola 53.15 97
14. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 58.52 72

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (12-13 god.)

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 31.87 450
2. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 34.21 364
3. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 35.22 333
4. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 35.54 324
5. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 35.79 318
6. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 36.17 308
7. PETKOVIC, Jana 11 Leskovac 36.79 292
8. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 37.64 273
9. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 38.39 257

10. POPOVIC, Jelica 10 Olimpija Bor 39.75 232
11. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 41.84 199
12. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 43.85 172

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (14-15 god.)

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 30.91 493
2. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 31.52 465
3. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 31.80 453
4. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 31.92 448
5. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 33.73 379
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 34.05 369
7. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 36.42 301
8. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 39.37 238
9. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 39.84 230

10. MARKOVIC, Sara 09 Leskovac 41.23 208
11. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 41.37 205
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Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (16-17 god.)

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 30.02 538
2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 31.54 464
3. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 33.02 404
4. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 37.71 271

Отворено

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 28.25 646
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 30.02 538
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 30.91 493
4. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 31.52 465
5. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 31.54 464
6. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 31.80 453
7. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 31.87 450
8. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 31.92 448
9. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 33.02 404

10. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 33.73 379
11. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 33.96 372
12. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Pirat 33.99 371
13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 34.05 369
14. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 34.21 364
15. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 34.49 355
16. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 35.22 333
17. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 35.54 324
18. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 35.79 318
19. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 36.17 308
20. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 36.42 301
21. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Crnica 36.58 297
22. PETKOVIC, Jana 11 Leskovac 36.79 292
23. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 37.64 273
24. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 37.71 271
25. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 38.27 260
26. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 38.39 257
27. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 38.67 252
28. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 39.37 238
29. POPOVIC, Jelica 10 Olimpija Bor 39.75 232
30. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 39.84 230
31. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Leskovac 40.97 212
32. MARKOVIC, Sara 09 Leskovac 41.23 208
33. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 41.37 205
34. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 41.84 199
35. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Radnicki 1969 43.77 173
36. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 43.85 172
37. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 44.41 166
38. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 44.53 165
39. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 44.86 161
40. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 45.26 157
41. PROKIC, Nikolina 13 Orka 034 47.32 137
42. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Ajkule 49.14 122
43. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 50.16 115
44. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 50.35 114
45. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 50.87 110
46. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 52.82 98
47. RADOJEVIC, Una 12 Sveti Nikola 53.15 97
48. VITANOVIC, Elena 14 Sveti Nikola 55.09 87
49. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 56.29 81
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Дисциплина 6, Женски, 50m Делфин/Fly, Отворено

Ранг Г.Р. Време Бодова

50. STEVANOVIC, Andrea 14 Olimpija Bor 57.83 75
51. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 58.52 72
52. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 1:00.29 66


